IQ FLOOR
MAT
THE THIN SELF-ADHESIVE HEATING MAT
INSTALLATION
MANUAL
12 W /ft2
IQWATT Inc., CANADA
2

Dimensions Heated
Area
(sq ft)
Output
(W)
Amper-
age (A)
Resistance
(Ohm)Width
(in)
Length
(ft)
IQ FLOOR MAT-120-10
20
6 10 120 1.0 120
IQ FLOOR MAT-180-15 9 15 180 1.5 80
IQ FLOOR MAT-240-20 12 20 240 2.0 60
IQ FLOOR MAT-300-25 15 25 300 2.5 48
IQ FLOOR MAT-360-30 18 30 360 3.0 40
IQ FLOOR MAT-420-35 21 35 420 3.5 34.3
IQ FLOOR MAT-480-40 24 40 480 4.0 30
IQ FLOOR MAT-600-50 30 50 600 5.0 24
IQ FLOOR MAT-720-60 36 60 720 6.0 20
IQ FLOOR MAT-840-70 42 70 840 7.0 17.1
IQ FLOOR MAT-960-80 48 80 960 8.0 15
IQ FLOOR MAT-1080-90 55 90 1080 9.0 13.3
IQ FLOOR MAT-1200-100 61 100 1200 10.0 12
9
TABLE 2:240V PRODUCT SELECTION
Model Number
Dimensions Heated

(in)
Length
(ft)
IQ FLOOR MAT-240-20
20
12 20 240 1.0 240
IQ FLOOR MAT-360-30 18 30 360 1.5 160
IQ FLOOR MAT-420-35 21 35 420 1.8 137.1
IQ FLOOR MAT-480-40 24 40 480 2.0 120
IQ FLOOR MAT-600-50 30 50 600 2.5 96
IQ FLOOR MAT-720-60 36 60 720 3.0 80
IQ FLOOR MAT-840-70 42 70 840 3.5 68.6
IQ FLOOR MAT-960-80 48 80 960 4.0 60
IQ FLOOR MAT-1080-90 55 90 1080 4.5 53.3
IQ FLOOR MAT-1200-100 61 100 1200 5.0 48
IQ FLOOR MAT-1320-110 67 110 1324 5.5 43.6
IQ FLOOR MAT-1440-120 73 120 1440 6.0 40
IQ FLOOR MAT-1740-145 88 145 1740 7.3 33.1
IQ FLOOR MAT-1920-160 97 160 1920 8.0 30
10
4   INSTALLATION
Important: Tools and materials required
You will require the following items to install and test the floor heating sys-